
Condor High School Staff 
Main Number 805-385-5885 

 
 

Condor Teachers 
Name Email Location Room # Phone # Google # 
Kuehn, Heidi heidi.kuehn@oxnardunion.org ACHS AG-2 805-389-4878 805-751-3934 
Wagner, Jon jon.wagner@oxnardunion.org ACHS AG-2 805-385-5738 805-444-7144 
Neilan, Trace trace.neilan@oxnardunion.org CIHS P-20 805-278-1260  
Rogers, Bethany bethany.rogers@oxnardunion.org CIHS P-20 805-278-3163 805-419-5393 
Samples, Adam adam.samples@oxnardunion.org CIHS P-20 805-278-1780 805-620-7227 
Bankert, Scott scott.bankert@oxnardunion.org HHS HT1  805-751-3130 
Sharp, Shannon shannon.sharp@oxnardunion.org HHS HT2 805-484-6335  
Villarreal, Norma norma.villarreal@oxnardunion.org HHS HT1 805-385-5783 805-604-5025 
Viveros, Hugo hugo.viveros@oxnardunion.org HHS / OC HT2 / OMC 805-385-5221 805-419-5057 
Casas, Robert robert.casas@oxnardunion.org OHS P-25 805-385-5207  
Casey, Patricia patricia.casey@oxnardunion.org OHS P-25 805-278-1525 805-380-7494 
Phillip, Elsa elsa.phillip@oxnardunion.org OHS P-25  805-479-2189 
Chase, Michael michael.chase@oxnardunion.org PHS M01 805-278-1069 805-616-2573 
Gatlin, Tylecia “Ty” tylecia.gatlin@oxnardunion.org PHS M02 805-278-1188 805-330-1064 
Herrera, Eva eva.herrera@oxnardunion.org PHS M01 805-389-6487 805-751-3149 
Sydlaske, Lucas “Syd” lucas.sydlaske@oxnardunion.org PHS M02  805-666-2312 
Daw, Kristin kristin.daw@oxnardunion.org RMHS W T9 805-278-1507 805-293-1927 
Gallardo, Ray ray.gallardo@oxnardunion.org RMHS W T9 805-385-5934  
Pickrel, Brian brian.pickrel@oxnardunion.org RMHS W T9 805-385-5839 805-410-4310 
Vandermay, Rob rob.vandermay@oxnardunion.org RMHS W T9  805-910-7030 
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